266200 -# DNIMVIA

HOL1VIavy
‘MAIA AHAOTdXH

121800 "'ON 1HVd 1M

)]

ke Va OL

D dNOAD

740 1 4Dvd

$0/97/€ ‘HLVd
H-£65C-D :NOISIATA

816200 'ON 1HVd LM

\

6€ 8¢ LE
L¥6200 'ON 1HVd 1M




EXPLODED VIEW: RADIATOR

DRAWING #: 007992

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0D7825A 1 RADIATOR COPPER BRASS
2 0D8251 1 FAN GUARD BOTTOM
3 0D8252 1 FAN GUARD TOP
4 024655 4 SCREW HHTT 1/4-20 X 1 CZ
5 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
6 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
7 0D7174 1 VENTURI 4.3L 22" FAN

0D7174A 1 VENTURI 4.3L 17" FAN

9 0D7870 1 RADIATOR HOSE LOWER
10 035685 4 CLAMP HOSE #28 1.32 - 2.25
11 047290 1 HOSE 3/8 ID SINGLE BRAID
12 040173 2 CLAMP HOSE #5.5 .62 - .62
14 036865 1 DRAINCOCK
15 029032 1 HOSE 9/32 ID (64" LG)
16 052250 3 TAPE FOAM 1 X1 (29” LG)
17 058443 10 SCREW CRIMPTITE 1/4-20 X 5/8
18 029745 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G5
19 022237 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8
20 022131 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
21 0D7850 1 RADIATOR HOSE UPPER
22 076749 1 BOTTLE COOLANT RECOVERY
23 0D7975 1 WATER BOTTLE BRACKET
24 090388 1 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 YC
27 048031C 1 CLAMP HOSE BAND 1/4
29 0C4341 2 SUPPORT RADIATOR A GRP
30* 0A6984 1 BRACKET AIR DUCT TOP/BOT
31* 0D7942 1 SUPPORT AIR DUCT RH SIDE
32 0D7943 1 SUPPORT AIR DUCT LH SIDE
33* 022413 8 SCREW HHC 1/4-20 X 1 G5
34* 022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
35* 022473 8 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
36 ** 0D7924 1 SCREEN FRONT
37 024655 4 SCREW HHTT 1/4-20 X 1 CZ
38 * 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
39 * 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
40 090283 1 CAP RADIATOR 13 PSI-FOR SERVICE ONLY

REVISION: G-2593-E

DATE: 3/26/04

*OPTIONAL WITH KIT 0D7948

** OPTIONAL WITH KIT 0D7947

GROUP C

PAGE2OF 2



